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CATEG. N.
GARA

GARA RIS. CAMPO
INDIRIZZO
LOCALITA

ORARIO ARBITRO

QUARTO

AA1

ADD1

AA2

ADD2

O.A.
O.T.
TUTOR

UDV A 62 AREZZO (AR)
F.C. JUVENTUS S.P.A. (TO)

STADIO CITTA' DI AREZZO
VIALE GRAMSCI
AREZZO   AR

18/09/2019
20:30
3

ANGELUCCI LUCA   FOL LATTANZI PIETRO   MIL VALLETTA LUCA   NAP
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